2016 Florida Election Watch - Presidential
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President And Vice President

President of the United States

General

Candidate

Trump /
Pence
Clinton /
Kaine
Johnson /
Weld
Castle /
Bradley
Stein /
Baraka
De La
Fuente /
Steinberg
Basiago /
Kinnison
Duncan /
Johnson
Fox /
Kushner
Gyurko /
Memmel
Kotlikoff /
Leamer
Valdivia /
Barnere

Party

REP

DEM

LPF

CPF

GRE

REF

WRI

WRI

WRI

WRI

WRI

WRI

Statewide

Votes

Received
4,617,886 49.02%
4,504,975 47.82%

207,0432.2%

16,4750.17%

64,3990.68%

9,1080.1%

240%

250%

20%

190%

740%

90%

9,420,039total votes cast.

http://enight.elections.myflorida.com/FederalOffices/Presidential/
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