President And Vice President

President of the United States

General

Compare All Counties (/CompareCounties/?ContestId=100000)
Compare by County (/CompareByCounty/?ContestId=100000)

Candidate	Party	Statewide Votes Received
Trump / Pence	REP	4,617,886 49.02%
Clinton / Kaine	DEM	4,504,975 47.82%
Johnson / Weld	LPF	207,0432.2%
Castle / Bradley	CPF	16,4750.17%
Stein / Baraka	GRE	64,3990.68%
De La Fuente /	REF	9,1080.1%
Steinberg Basiago / Kinnison	WRI	240%
Duncan / Johnson	WRI	250%
Fox / Kushner	WRI	20%
Gyurko / Memmel	WRI	190%
Kotlikoff / Leamer	WRI	740%
Valdivia / Barnere	WRI	90%
		9,420,039total votes cast.

,420,039total votes cast

1 of 1 11/29/2016 8:44 PM